DATE
2/4
2/7

2/13
217
2/20
2/23
2/23-2/25
2/23
2/24
2/24
2/25
2/25
3/2-3/4
3/2
313
313
3/4
3/4
3/7
3/9-3/11
3/9
3/9
3/10
3110
311
314
317
3/21
3/24
3/28
3/31
4/4
4/7
4/11
4/13
4/14
4/15
4/18
4/21

4/24
4/25

TIME
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM

TBA
8:00 AM
6:00 PM
8:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

TBA
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM

TBA
12:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM

TBA
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

OPPONENT
S&S
Whitewright
Meunster
Lindsay
Collinsville
Tom Bean
Anna Tournament
Anna
Pilot Point
Whitesboro
Panther Creek
Ponder
Joe Moore Invitational
Whitewright
North Lamar
Prairiland
Krum
Honey Grove
Denison JV
Johnson County Classic
Midland Legacy
Burleson Centennial
Hunstville
Timber Creek
TBA
Bonham*
Bonham*
Gunter*
Gunter*
Meunster
Bye
Leonard*
Leonard*
Pottsboro*

JV Meunster Tournament
Pottsboro*

JV Meunster Tournament
Howe**
Howe*

Blue Ridge*
Blue Ridge* x 2

Bells Panthers Baseball Schedule - 2023

PLACE
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

The Depot
Burleson Centennial
The Depot
The Depot
TBA
Home
Away
Away
Home

Away

Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

TEAMS
Jvyv
Jvyv
Jvyv
Jvyv
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Jvyv
Jvyv
JVV
Jvyv
Jvyv
Jvyv
Jvyv
Jvyv
Jvyv
JV
Jvyv
JV
Jvyv
JVV
JV

* Disctrict Game

Head Coach: Jordan Carter

** Senior Night

Assistant Coach: Bailey Burks

Assistant Coach: Eric Rodgers

-JV district games will start @ 4:30pm

Superintendent: Tricia Meek
Principal: Clay Rolen
Athletic Director: Dale West




